Speedo Jaargangwedstrijden 2015 dag 1

Progr. nr. 12 200m Vrijeslag m. minioren 5
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Myrthe Natzijl
Bridget de Bat
Kyomi Groenhart
Kim van Dongen
Ismay Lichtendonk
Luna de Vries

Nora Weerman
Luna Hofmeijer

Kim Servaas
Charlotte Wilbers
Amy Tebben

Veerle Nieborg
Loes Sotthewes
Sophie Stekelenburg
Senna van der Veen
Anique Star

Lize van Stigt
Cynthia Kugler
Roos Serebryanik
Anna Tiemersma

Sophie de Jonge

ZC Borger

De Schelde

DZ&PC

Aqua-Novio %4

De Grunte
Swimteam Helden~M
ORCA

WS Twente

PSV

ZPC Hoogeveen
Eurode Kerkrade
TriVia

WS Twente
Zwemlust- den Hom
ZPC Hoogeveen

LZ 1886

LZ 1886

HGN (SG)

TriVia

Z&PC De Zeeuwse K

2.30.80
2.33.12
2.32.24
2.36.18
2.40.98
2.40.07
2.48.26
24214
2.47.45
2.39.62
2.43.96
2.45.54
2.47.91
2.46.14
2.49.27
2471.77
2.46.14
2.49.16
2.50.25
2.49.46

Speedo Jaargangwedstrijden 2015 dag 1, 21-02-15 te Leiden

Eindtijd
2.25.48
04-00076 2.26.90
04-00382 2.32.09
04-00628 2.33.13
04-00140 2.35.12
04-00622 2.36.50
04-00516 2.39.00
04-00620 2.40.60
04-00006 24123
04-00836 2.41.53
04-00312 2.41.55
04-00108 2.42.50
04-00428 2.43.07
04-01792 2.44.07
04-00166 2.44.89
04-00072 2.46.89
04-00446 2.47.44
04-01510 2.48.46
04-00020 3.06.70
04-03156 Reserve
04-00686 Reserve

Hupprog

50m

23-02-13

0.34.06
0.34.20
0.34.70
0.34.68
0.35.79
0.36.04
0.37.45
0.37.11
0.36.15
0.36.86
0.37.43
0.37.97
0.36.94
0.38.16
0.35.86
0.39.33
0.39.50
0.39.44

100m

Leiden

1.11.95
1.12.71
1.13.72
1.14.78
1.16.39
1.17.39
1.17.60
1.19.05
1.17.23
1.18.53
1.18.70
1.19.22
1.19.05
1.19.67
1.17.60
1.22.05
1.23.13
1.25.81
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